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Wyoming Coaches Association 2022 Summer Coaches Clinic 
 
Hello WyoLearn students,  
  
To register and access the course you wish to take for the summer 2022 term, please either click on the appropriate link at the bottom of this email or follow 
these instructions:  

• Visit http://www.uwyo.edu/wyolearn/courses/, then select link, ‘Click here to browse the current complete catalog!’ 
• If you do not already have an account, follow the steps to create a personal account. Keep track of your username and password, as this is how you will 

access your courses after registration. 
• Click on ‘Enrichment Catalog’, then ‘Health Sciences’. 
• All courses offered for the summer 2022 term should be available for registration. 

  
If you run into issues, use this link to troubleshoot: https://www.dropbox.com/s/9zgs0jjvutdw20q/Accessing%20WyoLearn%20as%20a%20Student.pdf?dl=0 
  
If you are still having trouble registering or accessing your course, you may contact Molly DeLau in the Office of the Registrar directly atmdelau@uwyo.edu or 
307-766-5722.  
  
***Once your course starts, please remember to take the General Information Survey. Providing your birthdate and SSN will allow the Registrar’s office to input 
final grades onto an official UW transcript. Requesting an official transcript is the only way to prove that a course was taken, and credit was received. You can 
find the transcript request form here:http://www.uwyo.edu/registrar/_files/docs/transcript-request-new.pdf 
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Summer 2022 Health Sciences, Kinesiology course offerings: 
Care & Prevention of Athletic Injuries (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/care-and-prevention-of-athletic-injuries-summer-2022 
*General Sessions (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/general-sessions-summer-2022 
 The General Sessions course will NOT count toward PTSB recertification.  It will possibly count toward district salary schedule advancement. 
Leadership Training (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/leadership-training-summer-2022 
Coaching Basketball (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-basketball-summer-2022 
Coaching Cross Country (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-cross-country-summer-2022 
Coaching Football (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-football-summer-2022 
Coaching Golf (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-golf-summer-2022 
Coaching Skiing (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-skiing-summer-2022 
Coaching Soccer (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-soccer-summer-2022 
Coaching Softball (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-softball-summer-2022 
Coaching Swimming & Diving (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-swimming-diving-summer-2022 
Coaching Tennis (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-tennis-summer-2022 
Coaching Track & Field (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-track-field-summer-2022 
Coaching Volleyball (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-volleyball-summer-2022 
Coaching Wrestling (Summer 2022): https://edu.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-wrestling-summer-2022 
Foundations of Coaching (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/foundations-of-coaching-summer-2022 
WCA Board of Directors (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/wca-board-of-directors-summer-2022 
Coaching Junior High/Middle School (Summer 2022): https://healthsci.catalog.instructure.com/courses/coaching-junior-highmiddle-school-summer-2022 
  
  
Thank you,  
  
University of Wyoming  
Office of the Registrar  
WyoLearn Enrichment 
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